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TABLE V.—Disposition of Funds as at the 31st December, 1923.
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Name of Society and Branch. Total.

Value of
Investments Value of Cash Goods,

at Land and not bearing Furniture,
Interest. Buildings. Interest. and

Regalia.

Other
Assets.

M.U.I.O.O.F.
New Zealand Branch, Central Body
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay „

Taranaki ,,

Wanganui ,, ..

Wellington „

Marlborough ,,

Nelson ,,

Motueka ,,

United Westland „

Ashley ,,

North Canterbury ,,

Ashburton ,,

£

71,094
133,381
72,996
45,141
47,362

116,815
14,853
51,747
23,436
18,764
40,929
73,915
23,247

£ £ £ £

70,310 .. 784
116,382 11,576 3,225 974
63,277 5,495 3,950 17
39,529 2,887 I 1,574 38
33,759 12,270 750 270
80,437 34,153 1,662 285
14,009 290 353 30
49,325 1,300 866 46
19,923 1,706 1,215 47
15,061 3,070 358
38,691 1,198 080 140
65,800 4,887 2,468 202
21,610 70 1,501 28

£

1,224
257

1,113
313
278
105
210
545
275
214
558

38

Total—New Zealand Branch ..

*733,680733,680 628,113 78,902 19,386 2,089628,113 78,902 19,386 2,089 5,190

Districts separately registered.

Lyttelton District
South ('anterbury „

Otago
„ .. i

Southland „

27,191
18,742

247,580
54,918

27,191
18,742

247,580
54,918

|
25,376 1,050 563 45
17,137 1,336 183

! 230,857 8,643 4,445 875
52,511 321 1,155 188

'

25,376
17,137

230,857
52,511

1,050
1,330

8,643
321

503
183

4,445
1,155

45

875
188

157
86

2,700
743

Total—Separately registered .. !348,431348,431 325,881 11,350 6,346 1.108325,881 11,350 6,340 1,108 3,740

Total of Order .. .. .. 1,(1,082,111082,111 953,994 90,252 25,732 3,197953,994 90,252 25,732 3,197 8,930

f.O.O.F.
New Zealand

.. .. ..

',211,622211,022 182,198 10,912 8,337 , 3,374182,198 10,912 8,337 3,374 6,801

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District 5,976 5,608 ..

48 1285,970 5,008 is 128 192

H.U.O.O.F.
Aorangi Lodge 4,9554,955 3,506 1,041 308 1003,500 1,041 308 100

A.O.F.
A.O.F. of New Zealand
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay ,,

Taranaki ,,

Wellington
„

Nelson „

Canterbury United ,,

South Canterbury „

United Otago
„

Courts out of district

116
08,663
59,874
49,325

140,772
37,618
61,999
20,894

102,469
72,656

116
08,663
59,874
49,325

140,772
37,618
61,999
26,894

102,469
72,656

105 .. II
31,597 31,188 2.412 2.302
32,284 23,264 345 575
45,582 2,231 927 120

114,417 18,626 4,553 1,494
34,005 1,882 1,538 123
56,773 ! 1,210 1,754 420
24,097 2,257 227 193
97,192 204 3,687 I 215
69,251 1,889 1,004 217

105
31,597
32,284
45,582

114,417
34,005
56,773
24,097
97,192
69,251

31,188
23,204
2,231

18,626
1,882
1,216
2,257

264
1,889

II
2.412

345
927

4.553
1,538
1,754

227
3,087
1,004

2.302
575
120

1,494
123
420
193
215
217

1,164
3,400

465
1,082

70
1,836

120
1,111

295

Total of Order .. ..
.. I620,386020,386 505,303 82,817 10,458 5,659505,303 82,817 16,458 5,059 10,149

A.O.S.
Total—A.O.S. .. 1,4101,410 1,377 .. 23 101,377 23 io

U.A.O.D.
Grand Lodge of North Island of Now Zealand :
Grand Lodge of Canterbury
Grand Lodge of Otago and Southland .. i

334,962
86,651
85,458

334,962
86,651
85,458

284,914 30,344 14,270 1,924
82,618 1,572 1.391 836
77,717 5,073 2,135 367

284,914
82,618
77,717

30,344
1,572
5,073

14,270
1,391
2,135

1,924
830
307

3,510
234
106

Total of Order .. .. .. J I507,071507,071 445,249 36,989 17,790 3,127445,249 36,989 17,790 3,127 3,910

I.O.R.
New Zealand District
New Zealand Central District

38,111
88,424
38,111
88,424

30,807 .. 1,119 7
80,010 , 4,716 2,776 27
36,807
80,010

1,119
2,770

7
27

178
8954,716

Total of Order .. .. .. I 126,535126,535 116,817 4,716 3,895 34116,817 4,710 3,895 31 1,073

S. aind D.T.
National Division of New Zealand
Divisions separately registered

17,087
14,398
17,087
14,398

,15,804 , 750 316 165
13,859 i .. 440
,15,804
13,859

750 316
440

165 52
99

Total of Order 31,48531,485 29,063 750 756 16529,003 750 756 165 151

H.A.C.B.S.
New Zealand District 70,019 59,519 1,080 5,549 1,388 2,48370,019 59,519 1,080 5,549 1,388

P.A.F.S.A.
Grand Council ol New Zealand 33,341 31,238 300 1,276 30533,341 31,238 300 1,276 305 222

G.U.O.O.F.
New Zealand 222222 206206 10

Other Societies 52,81952,819 11,828 38,850 1,510 25111,828 38,850 1,510 251 380

Grand total .. .. .. 2,'747,952 2,346,300 267,707 81,894 17,7382,747,952 2,346,300 267,707 81,894 17,738 [ 34,313
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